
Saturday, Sep. 30 vs TC

Friday, Oct. 6 vs SEA

Wednesday, Oct. 11 vs KAM

Saturday, Oct. 14 vs BDN

Friday, Oct. 27 vs KEL

Saturday, Oct. 28 vs EVT

Friday, Nov. 10 vs PA

Saturday, Nov. 11 vs KAM

Saturday, Nov. 18 vs WEN

Sunday, Nov. 19 vs KAM

Wednesday, Nov. 22 vs VAN

Saturday, Nov. 25 vs VIC

Wednesday, Nov. 29 vs SAS

Saturday, Dec. 2 vs PG

Sunday, Dec. 3 vs VAN

Sunday, Dec. 10 vs WEN

Wednesday, Dec. 13 vs SEA

Friday, Dec. 15 vs POR

Wednesday, Dec. 27 vs WEN

Saturday, Dec. 30 vs TC

Friday, Jan. 19 vs EVT

Saturday, Jan. 27 vs POR

Friday, Jan. 26 vs PG

Tuesday, Jan. 30 vs EVT

Sunday, Feb. 4 vs KEL

Friday, Feb. 9 vs TC

Saturday, Feb. 17 vs TC

Friday, Feb. 23 vs REG

Saturday, Feb. 24 vs MJ

Tuesday, March 5 vs VIC

Saturday, March 9 vs SEA

Tuesday, March 12 vs POR

Saturday, March 16 vs TC

Sunday, March 17 vs WEN
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